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Equity Market

1. TSE Dividend & Price Index 2. TSE Free float Adjusted TEDPIX 3. TSE blue chip index

4. From December 2018, P/E is calculated based on Trailing 12-Month P/E 5. www.cbi.ir
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Monthly Trading Value Trend
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   Tehran Stock Exchange
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Agriculture
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0.33

1.9

Machinery & Equipment

Computer & Related Activities

Insurance & Pension funding Except Compulsory Social Security

Real Estate And Construction

34,117

0.5

0.6

0.4

0.38

8,014

1.1

24.7

19.2

41,466

1.3

1.2

1.2

8.3

1.0

0.9

March 2023

Sector

Overview of Market Cap ( 380 Companies and 40 Indusrties)

% of total MC
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No. Market Cap (Mil $)

Rubber & Plastic Products

Fabricated Metal Products except Machinery & Equipments

Information & comunication
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22,712

23,232

21,208

18,229

19,800

16,722

9,035
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Chemicals & By-products

Basic Metals

Metal Ores Mining

Refined Petroleum Products

Investment Companies

Monetary intermediation

Pharmaceuticals

Chemicals & By-products
25%
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19%

Diversified Industrials 
(Holdings)

9%

Metal Ores Mining
9%

Refined Petroleum Products
8%

Investment Companies
5%

Monetary intermediation
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4%
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2%

Utilities Supplying
1%

Others
13%

Top 10 Sectors by Market Cap.

80000.00

280000.00

480000.00

680000.00

880000.00

1080000.00

1280000.00

1480000.00

1680000.00

1880000.00

2080000.00

A P R .  2 2 M A Y .  2 2 J U N .  2 2 J U L .  2 2 A U G .  2 2 S E P T .  2 2 O C T .  2 2 N O V .  2 2 D E C .  2 2 J A N . 2 3 F E B .  2 3 M A R .  2 3

M
ill

io
n

 U
S 

$

MARKET CAPITALIZATION TREND

2



Tehran Stock Exchange

Equity Market Total

15,335

ETFs Market 

1. Brokerage firms
2. Investment Banks

372 3. Investment Funds

Debt Market 4. Market makers
5. Portfolio management
6. Investment consultants

7. Financial information analysis
4,934 8. Listing advisors

Futures Market (SSF & IBF) 9. Offering advisors  
10. Credit rating agencies 

1. Equities

2. Rights

Option Market (SSO) 3. Debt Securities (Islamic Participation Papers, Sukuks, CDs)  

4. Single Stock Futures & Index Basket Futures    
5. Stock Options & Embedded Put Options       

6. ETFs
369 277.47 7. shariah compliant short selling

Embedded Put Option

4Value ($) 4,243 86,998.0

Variables Feb. 22 Δ%

Number of Trades 723 -69.7

3,695,286

Volume (Contract) 178,192,496 1,313.2

Tradable securities  

TSE Market Summary

2,464

28.0

Feb. 22Δ%

52.1

Mar. 23

13,804,507

275,180

50,177

Mar. 23

Notional Value ($)

Variables
Number of Trades

Notional Value ($)

Volume (Contract)

0

Number of Trades

Volume (Contract) 0

Feb. 22

Variables

220,219

2,161,478,596

54,313,336.0

Feb. 22Mar. 23

243,529

48,143,728.0

2,161,478,596
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19,533

0.0

Volume (Mil Share, ...)

-11.4

21.8

Feb. 22

1,382,531

10.6

Δ%

0.0

170.2

0.0

33,598

0.0

Feb. 22

Δ%

Iran's capital market Entities

1,727

Δ%

-58.7

157.8

Δ%

16.0

Variables
Number of Trades

Volume (Mil Share)

Value (Mil $)

Value (Mil $)

0

Variables

Value (Mil $)

Variables
Number of Trades

Volume (Mil Certificate)

30,710

5,968

Number of Trades

Mar. 23

11,954,867

235,018

29,720

Mar. 23

1,603,428

Volume (Mil Unit)

77.2

37,396

15,789

213,418

Δ%

45.9

28.9
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9,460,533Number of Trades
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Feb. 22

7,851,092 52.3

182,398 28.8

49.3

Variables

Value (Mil $)

12,339

199.0

4,665

Mar. 23

0

0

0

Mar. 23

219

2,518,234,621
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